

SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD.

Registered Office: 35, Old Industrial RIICO Area, Chittorgarh, Rajasthan, India 312001, Mob. No. - 9414111117
Web: www.systematixsecurities.in, E-mail- systematixctor@gmail.com, CIN: L65999RJ1986PLC070811

To,

Date : 15th November 2024

The Secretary,
Corporate Relationship Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Sub. : Newspaper Cutting of Published Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 2024.

Ref. : SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD (BSE Scrip Code 531432, SCRIP Name: SYTIXSE, ISIN No. INE07P301011)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, We are attaching herewith copy of extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 in the newspaper namely Financial Express (English edition) and Business Remedies (Hindi edition) on November 15, 2024.

This is for your information and record

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Systematix Securities Limited

RAJESH

KUMAR INANI

Digitally signed by
RAJESH KUMAR INANI
Date: 2024.11.15
17:51:23 +05'30'

Rajesh Kumar Inani
Director
DIN: - 00410591

मनदीप ऑटो इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड ने घोषित किए छमाही वित्तीय परिणाम, घाटे में आई कंपनी

नीलकंठ रॉक-मिनरल्स लिमिटेड				
CIN NO. L14219RJ1988PLC062162				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 606, स्कीम चौपलानी जमीन, खसरा नं. 175/74, प्लॉट नं. 15/16 जोधपुर, राजस्थान-342001				
30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अन-अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण रुपये लाखों में				
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए	वित्तीय वर्ष की समाप्ति अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए
		30.09.2024 (अन-अंकेक्षित)	30.09.2024 (अन-अंकेक्षित)	30.09.2023 (अन-अंकेक्षित)
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	0.03	0.03	0.04
2.	अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (कर, असाधारण और वा असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले)	-9.09	-9.79	-2.09
3.	अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए कर से पहले शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (असाधारण और वा असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	-9.09	-9.79	-2.09
4.	अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (असाधारण और वा असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	-9.09	-13.59	-2.09
5.	अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए कुल व्ययक आय (अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए कर पर्याप्त समायोजित लाभ/हानि) और अन्य समायोजित आय (कर पर्याप्त)	-9.09	-9.79	-2.09
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	504.37	504.37	504.37
7.	अंकेक्षित निधि (पुनर्मुख्यकरण अंकेक्षित निधि को छोड़कर) (जिसके लिए वित्तीय वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षण बैलेंस शीट में विवरण दिया है)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8.	अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए (रु. 10/- प्रति) का अंकेक्षित मुद्रा (निवृत्त या अंकेक्षित संचालन के लिए)	1.29	1.29	1.29

बिजनेस रेमेडीज/जयपुर। हरियाणा आधारित ऑटोमोबाइल इंडस्ट्री में कार्यरत कंपनी मनदीप ऑटो इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड ने 30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त वित्त वर्ष 2025 की पहली छमाही के वित्तीय परिणाम प्रस्तुत किए हैं। उक्त छमाही में कंपनी घाटे में आ गई है। 30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त छमाही में कंपनी का



MANDEEP
AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

राजस्व गत वित्त वर्ष की समान अवधि में अर्जित 8.17 करोड़ रुपए के मुकाबले 15.95 करोड़ रुपए दर्ज

किया गया है। उक्त अवधि में कंपनी ने गत वित्त वर्ष की समान अवधि में अर्जित 63.76 लाख रुपए के कर पश्चात शुद्ध लाभ के मुकाबले 1.36 करोड़ रुपए की कर पश्चात शुद्ध हानि अर्जित की है।

यह करती है कंपनी: 2000 में निर्गमित, मंदिप ऑटो इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड शीट मेटल घटकों, ऑटो

पार्ट्स, स्पोर्ट्स गियर और मशीनीकृत घटकों जैसे विभिन्न उत्पादों के निर्माण और आपूर्ति में शामिल है। इन उत्पादों का उपयोग विभिन्न प्रकार के उद्योगों जैसे ऑटोमोबाइल, ट्रैक्टर, सामग्री हैंडलिंग और अर्थ मूविंग उपकरण, रेलवे, रक्षा, मशीन टूल और यहां तक कि डाइ उद्योग में किया जाता है।

‘तुनवाल ई-मोटर्स लिमिटेड’ ने घोषित किए छमाही वित्तीय परिणाम, राजस्व में उल्लेखनीय वृद्धि



बिजनेस रेमेडीज/जयपुर। महाराष्ट्र के पुणे आधारित ‘तुनवाल ई-मोटर्स लिमिटेड’ इलेक्ट्रिक दोपहिया वाहनों की डिजाइन, विकास, निर्माण और वितरण में माहिर कंपनी है। कंपनी ने 30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त वित्त वर्ष 2025 की पहली छमाही के वित्तीय परिणाम प्रस्तुत किए हैं। कंपनी ने राजस्व में वृद्धि दर्ज की है। 30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त छमाही में कंपनी का राजस्व गत वित्त वर्ष की समान अवधि में अर्जित

45.50 करोड़ रुपए के मुकाबले 75.45 करोड़ रुपए दर्ज किया गया है। उक्त अवधि में कंपनी ने गत वित्त वर्ष की समान अवधि में अर्जित 5.02 करोड़ रुपए के कर पश्चात शुद्ध लाभ के मुकाबले 5.38 करोड़ रुपए का कर पश्चात शुद्ध लाभ अर्जित किया है। 30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त छमाही में कंपनी ने 1.15 रुपए का डीपीएस अर्जित किया है।

यह करती है कंपनी: दिसंबर 2018 में स्थापित, तुनवाल ई-मोटर्स लिमिटेड एक इलेक्ट्रिक वाहन (ईवी) निर्माण कंपनी है जो उच्च गुणवत्ता वाले इलेक्ट्रिक दोपहिया वाहनों के डिजाइन, विकास, निर्माण और वितरण में माहिर है।

कंपनी ने विभिन्न जरूरतों को पूरा करने के लिए स्थानीय बाजार में 23 से अधिक विभिन्न मॉडल पेश किए हैं। कंपनी की उपस्थिति 256 से अधिक डीलरों के नेटवर्क के माध्यम से 19 राज्यों में है। कंपनी के पास भारत में लगभग 256 डीलरों का नेटवर्क है। जब एक डीलर नियुक्त किया जाता है, तो कंपनी को उसके ग्राहकों को नियमित रखरखाव, बैटरी पबंधन, निदान, सुरक्षा जांच और घटक प्रतिस्थापन जैसी बिक्री के बाद की सेवाएं प्रदान करने की आवश्यकता होती है। कंपनी की विनिर्माण इकाई पलसाना, सीकर में 8000 वर्ग मीटर के क्षेत्र में फैली हुई है। तुनवाल ई-मोटर्स लिमिटेड पलसाना स्थित अपने प्लांट में इलेक्ट्रिक बाइक बनाती है और निर्माण इकाई की क्षमता 41000 यूनिट तक उत्पादन करने की है। कंपनी परिचालन उत्कृष्टता बढ़ाने, उत्पादकता में सुधार और गुणवत्ता और सुरक्षा के अनुपालन मानकों को बनाए रखने के लिए अपने कर्मचारियों को नियमित रूप से प्रशिक्षित करती है।

लहर फुटवियर्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L15209RJ1994PLC008196
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प-243(ए), रोड नंबर 6, वी.के.आई.एरिया, जयपुर 302013, फोन: 0141-4157777
वेबसाइट: www.leharfootwear.com, ई-मेल: csc@leharfootwear.com, info@leharfootwear.com
30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए एकल अन-अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (ईपीएस के आंकड़ों को छोड़कर रुपए लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष अंकेक्षित
		30.09.2024 अन-अंकेक्षित	30.06.2024 अन-अंकेक्षित	30.09.2023 अन-अंकेक्षित	30.09.2024 अन-अंकेक्षित	
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय (अन्य आय सहित)	3770.97	6329.45	5578.92	10100.42	12069.66
2.	अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (कर, असाधारण और वा असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले)	173.45	316.17	270.22	489.62	574.67
3.	अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए कर से पहले शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (असाधारण और वा असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	173.45	316.17	270.22	489.62	574.67
4.	अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ / हानि (असाधारण और वा असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	126.74	238.16	202.02	364.9	430.85
5.	अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए कुल व्ययक आय (अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए कर पर्याप्त समायोजित लाभ/हानि) और अन्य समायोजित आय (कर पर्याप्त)	342.87	238.16	202.02	581.03	430.85
6.	समाप्त अंश पूंजी	1767.88	1767.88	1633.13	1767.88	1633.13
7.	अंकेक्षित निधि (पुनर्मुख्यकरण अंकेक्षित निधि को छोड़कर) गत वर्ष की अंकेक्षित बैलेंस शीट में दर्ज गये अवशेष	0	0	0	0	0
8.	अर्ध-वर्ष के लिए (रु. 10/- प्रति) निवृत्त या अंकेक्षित संचालन के लिए	0.72	1.35	1.26	2.06	2.68
	तदनुकूल	0.72	1.35	1.26	2.06	2.68


टिप्पणी: क) उपरोक्त लेखी (स्वीकृत) बहीवर और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विधिम, 2015 के विधिम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखल किए गए वित्तीय और अर्थवित्तीय वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय और अर्थवित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट यानी www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.leharfootwear.com पर उपलब्ध है।
ख) उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई और 14 नवंबर 2024 को अंकेक्षित बैठक में निवेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गई।
ग) # - असाधारण और/वा असाधारण वस्तुओं को इ-रपस निम्न/परस निम्न, जो भी लागू हो, के अनुसार नाम और हानि के विवरण में समायोजित किया गया है।
घ) निवेशक मंडल के लिए और लहर फुटवियर्स लिमिटेड के निवेशक मंडल की ओर से कृते:-
राज कुमार अग्रवाल (अध्यक्ष और प्रबंध निदेशक)
स्थान: जयपुर
दिनांक: 14/11/2024
DIN: 00127245

MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED						
Reg. Office: 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhihwar - 311001 (Rajasthan) India						
CIN: L18101RJ2009PLC028647 Website: www.manomaytextindia.com						
Email: ykdhadha@gmail.com; Tel. No.: 01482-246983						
Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	30.09.2024 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	17,686.56	13,348.07	33,232.60	27,407.38	58,412.46
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	641.79	338.16	1,324.91	549.89	1,694.08
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	641.79	338.16	1,324.91	549.89	1,694.08
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	479.02	269.06	989.85	509.81	1,300.33
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	484.28	261.88	994.67	516.00	1,310.75
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87
7.	Other equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	-	11,094.99
8.	Earnings per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	2.65	1.49	5.48	2.82	7.20
9.	Diluted	2.65	1.49	5.48	2.82	7.20

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.manomaytextindia.com
For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Yogesh Laddha
Managing Director
DIN: 02398508

M/s SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD.						
Regd. Office: Plot 35, Old Industrial Riico Area, Chittorgarh (Raj.) - 312001, INDIA						
Email: systematixtor@gmail.com Website: www.systematixsecurities.in						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30th, 2024						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	September 30, 2024 Unaudited	June 30, 2024 Unaudited	September 30, 2023 Unaudited	September 30, 2024 Unaudited	September 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2024 Audited
1. Income	8.19	7.83	7.83	16.13	16.72	32.71
(a) Revenue from Operations	8.19	7.83	7.83	16.13	16.72	32.71
(b) Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	0.00
Total Revenue	8.19	7.83	7.83	16.13	16.72	32.71
2. Expenses	0.05	0.03	0.13	0.03	0.29	0.40
(a) Finance Cost	0.05	0.03	0.13	0.03	0.29	0.40
(b) Fees & Commission expenses	4.41	4.41	4.1	4.1	4.06	4.12
(c) Employee benefits expenses	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.02
(d) Depreciation, amortisation and impairment	0.72	0.72	1.05	1.44	2.11	4.11
(e) Other Expenses	3.39	3.58	2.93	6.97	5.96	11.88
Total Expenditure	8.57	12.80	8.21	21.37	20.63	37.22
3. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(0.38)	(4.87)	(0.38)	(5.24)	(3.91)	(4.51)
4. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	0.00
5. Profit/(Loss) before tax (3-4)	(0.38)	(4.87)	(0.38)	(5.24)	(3.91)	(4.51)
6. Tax Expense	0.02	0.02	(0.08)	0.04	(0.16)	(0.31)
(a) Current Tax	0.02	0.02	(0.08)	0.04	(0.16)	(0.31)
(b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Tax Expense	0.02	0.02	(0.08)	0.04	(0.16)	(0.31)
7. Profit/(Loss) after tax (5-6)	(0.40)	(4.89)	(0.30)	(5.28)	(3.75)	(3.59)
8. Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss), net of tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(a) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9. Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(0.40)	(4.89)	(0.30)	(5.28)	(3.75)	(3.59)
10. Paidup Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
11. Earnings per share Basic and Diluted EPS	(0.01)	(0.10)	(0.01)	(0.11)	(0.08)	(0.07)

Notes: The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by Board of Directors at its meetings held on November 14, 2024. Information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company is as under:
Rajesh Kumar Triani (Director) DIN: 00410591
Basant Lal Agal (Director) DIN: 08416577



DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED

Extract of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended Sept 30, 2024

(₹ In Lakhs, except per share data)

SL.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	5805.03	5464.69	11674.50	10484.07	21163.30
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	591.71	481.31	1216.73	899.73	1954.84
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	591.71	481.31	1216.73	899.73	1954.84
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	418.25	358.56	883.10	668.27	1408.15
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	418.25	358.56	883.10	668.27	1408.15
6.	Equity Share Capital (face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1082.42	1082.42	1082.42	1082.42	1082.42
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) 1. Basic & Diluted	3.86	3.31	8.16	6.18	13.01

Notes: 1. These Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 13th November, 2024.
2. Information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company is as under:

SL.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	
1.	Turnover	3502.06	3153.12	6300.60	5488.75	11276.40
2.	Profit before tax	255.78	146.40	409.78	262.40	678.77
3.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	184.15	106.20	295.47	198.72	496.97

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.polywood.org


For Dhabriya Polywood Limited
Sd/-
Digvijay Dhabriya
Managing Director
DIN: 00519946
Jaipur, 13th Nov, 2024

Regd. Office : B-9 D (1), Malviya Industrial Area, Jaipur - 302 017 Rajasthan, India | Tel No. : 0141-4057171
E-mail : cs@polywood.org, Website: www.polywood.org | CIN : L29305RJ1992PLC007003

SIGNORIA CREATION LIMITED						
(Formerly Known as Signoria Creation Private Limited)						
CIN L18209RJ2019PLC066461						
Plot No-H1-74, RIICO Industrial Area, Mansarovar, Jaipur Rajasthan India 302020						
Statement of Unaudited Financial Result for the Half Year ended on 30th September, 2024						
(Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.09.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,003.32	1,303.89	652.92	1,956.81	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	830.36	1,069.89	557.05	1,626.94	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	172.96	234.00	95.87	329.87	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	128.75	176.82	64.54	240.86	
5.	Equity Share Capital	475.80	475.80	475.80	475.80	
6.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	2.71	5.22	5.81	7.12	
	2. Diluted:	2.71	5.22	5.81	7.12	

1. The Unaudited financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standards Prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounting) Rules, 2014 (as amended) and other recognized accounting practices and policies, as applicable.
2. The above unaudited financials of M/s Signoria Creation Limited (the Company) for the half year ended 30th September, 2024 were reviewed and approved and taken on record by Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th November 2024. Mr Vasudev Agarwal Chairman & Managing Director and Mrs Babita Agarwal Whole-time director are authorized by the board of directors for signing of the financial results.
3. The statement includes the results for the half year ended 31st March, 2024 being the balanced figure between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the un-audited figures in respect of 1st half year of the financial year 2023-24.
4. In accordance with regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015, the above results have been reviewed by the statutory Auditors of the company.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Signoria Creation Limited.
Vasudev Agarwal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00178146



शंकर लाल रामपाल ड्राई-केम लिमिटेड

30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अन-अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (ईपीएस को छोड़कर रुपये लाखों में)

Quarter Ended	REVENUE		PAT		EBITDA	
	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
30.09.2024	9442.01	7034	253.38	186.41	601.37	244
30.09.2023						

M/s SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD.

Regd. Office: Plot 35, Old Industrial Riico Area, Chittorgarh (Raj.) - 312001, INDIA
Email: systematixtor@gmail.com Website: www.systematixsecurities.in
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30th, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
	September 30, 2024 Unaudited	June 30, 2024 Unaudited	September 30, 2023 Unaudited	September 30, 2024 Unaudited	September 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2024 Audited	March 31, 2024 Audited
1 Income	8.19	7.99	7.83	16.13	16.72	32.71	32.71
(a) Revenue from Operations	8.19	7.99	7.83	16.13	16.72	32.71	32.71
(b) Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Revenue	8.19	7.99	7.83	16.13	16.72	32.71	32.71
2 Expenses	0.00	0.00	0.13	0.03	0.29	0.40	0.40
(a) Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.13	0.03	0.29	0.40	0.40
(b) Fees & Commission expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c) Employee benefits expenses	4.41	4.41	4.1	8.82	8.21	16.63	16.63
(d) Depreciation, amortisation and impairment	0.72	0.72	1.00	1.44	1.11	4.21	4.21
(e) Other Expenses	3.59	3.56	2.93	6.97	3.96	11.86	11.86
(f) Total Expenses	8.97	12.89	8.21	17.37	20.63	37.22	37.22
3 Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(0.38)	(4.87)	(0.38)	(1.24)	(3.91)	(4.51)	(4.51)
4 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5 Profit/(Loss) before tax (1-4)	(0.38)	(4.87)	(0.38)	(1.24)	(3.91)	(4.51)	(4.51)
6 Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Deferred Tax	0.02	0.02	(0.08)	0.04	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.03)
(c) Total Tax Expense	0.02	0.02	(0.08)	0.04	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.03)
7 Profit/(Loss) after tax (5-6)	(0.40)	(4.89)	(0.30)	(1.28)	(3.75)	(4.54)	(4.54)
8 Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (Gains), Net of Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(a) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(0.40)	(4.89)	(0.30)	(1.28)	(3.75)	(4.54)	(4.54)
10 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
11 Earnings per share - Basic and Diluted EPS	(0.01)	(0.10)	(0.01)	(0.11)	(0.08)	(0.07)	(0.07)

Notes:
(1) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by Board of Directors at its meetings held on November 14, 2024.
(2) Financial results for all the periods presented have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind AS.
(3) The Company is engaged in only one segment i.e. Investment Banking.
(4) Previous period's figures have been re-grouped/re-arranged to make them comparable with those of current period.

For & On Behalf of the Board
Rajesh Kumar Srini
(Director)
DIN: 00410591

Beant Lal Agal
(Director)
DIN: 08416377



RASANDIK ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 1, Raj-Ka-Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Haryana 122103
CIN : L74210HR1984PLC032293 www.rasandik.com.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Half year ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	
1	Total Income	1,630.88	2,439.41	3,095.87	4,070.29	6,083.91	11,558.50	
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(208.44)	173.43	414.92	(155.01)	176.54	664.63	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(281.96)	146.19	273.13	(135.77)	74.60	712.87	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (net of tax) (OCI)	(281.96)	146.19	273.13	(135.77)	74.60	721.27	
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50	
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	9,471.99	
7	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share for the period (Rs.)	(4.72)	2.45	4.57	(2.27)	1.25	11.93	

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Investor Section of our website www.rasandik.com and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
2 The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Rasandik Engineering Industries India Limited
Sd/-
Rajiv Kapoor
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN:00054659)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14-11-2024

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

S-524, 1ST FLOOR, VIKAS MARG SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092
CIN NO: L65100DL1984PLC018748
Website: www.abhinavleasefinltd.in, E-mail ID: abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	877.65	699.06	3,372.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary before exceptional items and tax	6.16	2.66	22.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	6.16	2.66	22.28
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	6.16	2.66	16.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	6.16	2.66	16.96
6	Equity share Capital	499.8	499.8	499.8
7	Reserves	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	0.01	0.005	0.034
a	Basic	0.01	0.005	0.034
b	Diluted	0.01	0.005	0.034

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.abhinavleasefinltd.in

For Abhinav Leasing and Finance Ltd.
SD/-
Mamta Agarwal
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2024

FORM B PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF LORD VRIDAVAN BIHARI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

Sr. No.	Particulars	Details
1	Name of corporate debtor	Lord VrindavanBihari Trading Private Limited
2	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	10/03/2004
3	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / Registered	ROC Kanpur
4	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U16007UP2004PTC028385
5	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	First Floor 30/13 Tulsī Ram Market, Tiwari Gali, Rawat Para, Agra, Uttar Pradesh-282003
6	Date of closure of Insolvency Resolution Process	10.11.2024*
7	Liquidation commencement date of corporate debtor	23.10.2024 (The Order of Hon'ble NCLT was received on 11.11.2024)
8	Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as liquidator	Vikram Sharma IBBI/PA-001/JP-P-02533/2021-2022/13876
9	Address and e-mail of the liquidator, as registered with the Board	4A/54 Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi-110060 ipvikramsharma@gmail.com
10	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the liquidator	4A/54 Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi-110060 liquidator.vip@gmail.com ipvikramsharma@gmail.com
11	Last date for submission of claims	11.12.2024 (30 days commencing from 11.11.2024)

*The date prior to the date of commencement of Liquidation Process is taken as the date of closure of Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process.
Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal New Delhi Principal Bench has ordered the commencement of Liquidation of the M/S Lord VrindavanBihari Trading Private Limited on 23rd October 2024. (The Order of Hon'ble NCLT was received on 11.11.2024)
The stakeholders of Lord VrindavanBihari Trading Private Limited are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 11th December 2024, to the liquidator at the address mentioned against item No.10.
The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with the proof in person, by post or by electronic means.
Submission of false or misleading proof of claims shall attract penalties.

SD/-
Vikram Sharma
Liquidator
Date: 13/11/2024
Place: New Delhi
Lord VrindavanBihari Trading Private Limited
IBBI REG NO: IBBI/PA-001/JP-P02533/2021-2022/13876

Form No. INC 26 (Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT NORTHERN REGION

IN THE MATTER OF SUB SECTION (4) OF SECTION 13 OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013, AND RULE 30 OF THE COMPANIES (INCORPORATION) RULES, 2014

AND IN THE MATTER OF INOX LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT 612-618, NARAIN MANZIL, 6TH FLOOR, 23 BARAKHAMBA ROAD, NEW DELHI-110001, INDIA AND HAVING CIN NO.: U65910DL1995PLC397847

...Petitioner
Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of special resolution passed in the Extra-ordinary General Meeting held on October 21, 2024 to enable the Company to change its Registered Office from "National Capital Territory of Delhi" to "the State of Himachal Pradesh".
Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of registered office of the Company may deliver either on MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing Investor Complaint Form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/ her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and ground of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region at 2nd Floor, "B-2" Wing, Dr Deen Dayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi-110003, within fourteen (14) days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the Applicant Company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:
Inox Leasing and Finance Limited
612-618, Narain Manzil, 6th Floor, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001.
For Inox Leasing and Finance Limited
Vivek Kumar Jain
Director
Place: New Delhi
Date: November 15, 2024
DIN: 00029968

EMKAY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CIN: L74140WB1980PLC030229
Regd Office: 38, JUDGES COURT ROAD, ALPORE HEIGHT, KOKATA-700 027
Ph. No: 033-2440000 Email: Email: ekay@emkayconsultants.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	
Total Income from Continuing Operations	4,501,734.82	3,482,720.00	773,488.00	7,984,195.20	1,421,200.00	1,176,187.00			
Profit/(Loss) from Operations before Exceptional Items and Tax	(94,006.47)	(252,236.00)	(624,962.00)	(1,210,260.78)	(1,237,737.00)	(1,065,911.00)			
Profit/(Loss) from Operations before tax from continuing operations	(3,291,666.05)	(252,236.00)	(624,962.00)	(1,210,260.78)	(1,237,737.00)	(1,065,911.00)			
Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations	(3,386,217.87)	(252,236.00)	(624,962.00)	(1,210,260.78)	(1,237,737.00)	(1,065,911.00)			
Total Comprehensive Income	(3,386,217.87)	(252,236.00)	(624,962.00)	(1,210,260.78)	(1,237,737.00)	(1,065,911.00)			
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/-)	30,004,000.00	30,004,000.00	30,004,000.00	30,004,000.00	30,004,000.00	30,004,000.00			
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Earning Per Share of Rs.10/- each (not annualised) from continuing and discontinuing operations	(1.132)	(0.084)	(0.210)	(0.403)	(0.413)	(0.666)			
Basic (Rs)	(1.132)	(0.084)	(0.210)	(0.403)	(0.413)	(0.666)			
Diluted (Rs)	(1.132)	(0.084)	(0.210)	(0.403)	(0.413)	(0.666)			

Notes:
1. The above audited financial results have been approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th Nov 2024 after being reviewed by Audit Committee.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results is also available on the company's website.

3. The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and relevant Amendment Rules issued thereunder.

4. Previous period figure have been re-grouped/re-classified, wherever necessary to confirm to current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Dipak Kumar Singh
Chairman
DIN: 9696238

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14th November, 2024

VLS FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Ground Floor, 90, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi- 110020
Ph: 91(11) 46656666 Fax: 91(11) 46656699 CIN: L65910DL1986PLC023129 Email: vls@vlsfinance.com Website: www.vlsfinance.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-SEP-2024

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except Earning per Share data)					
	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
	30-Sep-2024 Unaudited	30-Sep-2023 Unaudited	30-Sep-2024 Unaudited	30-Sep-2024 Unaudited	30-Sep-2023 Unaudited	30-Sep-2024 Unaudited
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Revenue from continuing operations	7,678.64	8,415.58	20,842.96	8,281.57	8,974.74	21,482.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Before Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	5,929.60	7,730.46	18,313.88	6,466.54	8,206.94	18,828.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	5,929.60	7,730.46	18,313.88	6,466.54	8,206.94	18,828.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	4,679.21	6,651.59	14,013.73	5,110.40	7,027.72	14,434.28
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary items) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary items) from continuing and discontinuing operations	4,679.21	6,651.59	14,013.73	5,110.40	7,027.72	14,434.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	12,855.88	14,960.91	29,760.56	11,404.39	14,398.29	29,513.27
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	3,413.25	3,491.82	3,413.25	3,413.25	3,491.82	3,413.25
Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet as on 30th September, 2024	-	-	2,22,850.77	-	-	3,19,964.55
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)
-Basic (not annualised) (**)	13.47	19.06	40.34	14.71	20.14	41.55
-Diluted (not annualised) (**)	13.47	19.06	40.34	14.71	20.14	41.55
Earning Per Share (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)
Basic (not annualised) (**)	13.47	19.06	40.34	14.71	20.14	41.55
-Diluted (not annualised) (**)	13.47	19.06	40.34	14.71	20.14	41.55

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/periodical Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of Quarterly/periodical Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.vlsfinance.com) and on the website of the stock exchanges viz. BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.(www.nseindia.com) and the Calcutta Stock Exchange (www.cse-india.com). The specified items of the standard financial results of the Company for the quarter and the half year ended 30-September-2024 are given above.
2. The above standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30-September-2024 were approved and taken on record in the Board Meeting held on 13.11.2024 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
3. The Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 09-August-2024 has approved buy-back of its own shares through tender route under stock exchange mechanism in terms of proviso to clause (b) of sub section 2 of section 68 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other applicable regulations. The buyback so approved had opened from 30/08/2024 and closed on 05/09/2024. During this period 7,85,751 equity shares of Rs 10/- each have been bought back by the company at a rate of ₹ 380/- per